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FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
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0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 385 30 355 0
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0 0 0 0
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 569 46 523 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 187 16 169 2
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 72 17 55 0
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 504 82 421 1
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 194 18 176 0
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 140 17 123 0
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 396 36 359 1
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 296 32 264 0
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 326 34 288 4
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 362 24 332 6
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 110 10 100 0
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 422 39 383 0
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 203 21 181 1
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 454 55 396 3
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JUNE 1, 2004
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0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 300 30 270 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 312 32 280 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 548 58 489 1
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 163 5 157 1
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 565 52 513 0
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 265 26 239 0
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 189 28 161 0
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 450 66 384 0
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FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
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FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
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DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
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MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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1 B B EM
MDA V S B V R P E M L RLC
1 UD 1 . E Y U A D V D F B G LSL E U E LM
CBA \% C M T 1 1 Al E A Y . O R D N T 1 K EM
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E R E D Y N S N N A N R
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 5
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 1
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 1 24
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 6
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 15
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 9
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 1 1 25
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 4 4 2 1 3 3 150 1 5 3 1

0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL

0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT

0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE

0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL

0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL

0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION

0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL

0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1

0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2

0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER

0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE

0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE

0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
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0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 8 14 2 4 7 2 7 9 4 1 8 8
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 9 11 2 4 6 4 4 1 6 3 6 2
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 3 2 3 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 2
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 11 18 7 1 14 12 17 6 1 1 9 5
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 3 6 1 3 6 6 11 1 1 4 7 4
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 16 22 6 9 15 9 21 5 4 4 14 12
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 8 9 3 4 6 2 10 5 2 3 2 8
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0006
FOR DELEGATES (FEMALE) TO THE 2004 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CONVENTION - DISTRICT 1
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0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 4 11 2 4 13 8 10 5 3 1 8 4
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 16 19 7 11 25 7 18 7 8 3 9 6
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 2
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 18 23 9 7 15 7 18 9 6 5 11 11
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 5 4 3 3 9 10 12 8 1 3 2 6
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 5 8 4 1 12 14 17 6 1 1 2 5
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 15 17 9 7 24 12 28 8 10 9 10 13
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 16 16 12 3 34 35 42 16 5 10 10 9
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 7 7 4 2 10 5 23 4 2 12 6 7
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 3 11 3 2 9 7 21 4 2 5 7 6
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 6 13 6 2 14 11 19 3 2 6 9 8
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 4 11 5 3 12 9 16 8 1 1 7 5
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 13 12 5 2 22 16 22 10 8 5 8 9
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 8 7 6 3 10 12 16 7 1 1 5 2
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 5 13 6 5 19 11 23 4 7 10 1 8
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 10 11 7 3 21 13 25 9 4 5 6 9
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 11 17 8 4 18 13 25 6 2 7 1 5
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0442
9001
9002

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0
ABSENTEE VOTERS 9
PROVISIONAL 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 398
CANDIDATE PERCENT 6.81
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0 0 0 0
7 1 1 7
0 0 0 0
573 216 153 541
9.80 3.69 2.61 9.25

0 0
6 17
0 0
396 878

FOR DELEGATES (FEMALE) TO THE 2004 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL

CONVENTION - DISTRICT 1

J (M AB S K D
AW I M E M SHG A
NHT JMP YC.I H . A R
EIC E.A KT SWH 1 Y
TTH R EH U.A R L
TTE K R s L L E
A) L E L A E E
L R E N S Y
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 0 0 2 2 1
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 0 1 0 4 1
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 4 1 2 8 7
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 1 0 1 1 1
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 8 1 1 5 5
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 2 4 3 1 4
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 8 4 9 2 2
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 55 21 25 13 11
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:06/08/04 03:24 PM
FOR DELEGATES (FEMALE) TO THE 2004 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL WITH
CONVENTION - DISTRICT 1
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TTH R EH U.A R L
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) L R E N S Y
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3 0 0 0 0 0
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4 0 0 0 0 0
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 2 0 1 0 1
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0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409

LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
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FOR DELEGATES (FEMALE) TO THE 2004 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL

CONVENTION - DISTRICT 1

J
A

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0410
0411
0412
0413
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
9001
9002

FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0008

FOR DELEGATES (MALE) TO THE 2004 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL

CONVENTION - DISTRICT 1

0010

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER

A B S K D
M E M SHG A B
MP YCI H . A R A
. A KT SWH 1 Y P
N R E H A R L L A E N 0
N K R L L E 0 W E T
Y E L E E F | R R R E
R E N S Y F S A S
17 19 6 2 4 5 8 0
4 6 2 0 1 1 1 0
6 5 1 1 1 2 1 0
7 10 2 1 1 1 1 0
5 8 5 4 3 3 4 0
7 13 2 2 0 3 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 4 4 3 1 3 2 0
10 6 3 4 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 8 5 3 1 1 2 0
8 6 5 5 1 3 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 4 2 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
300 323 163 120 58 97 130
2.56 2.76 1.39 1.02 .49 .83 1.11
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0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 6 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 1 0 0 3
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 21 10 2 2 5 2 5 1 9 1 3 12
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 4 5 0 1 2 0 1 0 4 2 0 3
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 15 9 0 0 6 7 4 0 3 0 0 11
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 9 5 2 4 7 1 2 2 6 1 3 4
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 20 14 3 10 10 9 5 9 5 6 8 18
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 134 69 16 36 56 35 43 9 34 19 11 99
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 11 8 1 4 2 5 3 0 1 2 0 4
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 4 5 0 3 5 1 0 1 5 0 6 0
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 10 2 1 5 4 2 2 0 4 2 1 1
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 6 5 2 5 6 1 3 4 4 2 1 5
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0009
FOR DELEGATES (MALE) TO THE 2004 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CONVENTION - DISTRICT 1
R EH
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) Y M E N N - N 1 M - N L
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 6 5 3 3 2 1 3 2 5 0 0 2
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4 4 0 2 1 1 2 1 5 1 0 2
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 25 27 7 17 9 6 5 15 15 9 5 15
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 5 8 2 4 5 2 5 1 8 2 4 2
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 12 9 0 2 6 7 1 5 4 0 1 9
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 11 8 2 7 4 2 2 2 12 1 2 7
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 7 6 2 2 4 3 2 1 2 1 1 1
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1
0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH 0 4 0 0 3 2 3 0 1 0 0 1
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3 10 2 7 4 2 2 2 1 0 2 6
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413

SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM
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E K I L K D 0]

S E A R
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) Y M E
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 5 14 6
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 17 15 8
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 15 10 3
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 15 13 5
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0] 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 14 18 2
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 20 15 3
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 12 6 3
9002 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 684 680 202
CANDIDATE PERCENT 12.19 12.11 3.60

O5prio4
E

S A S D 1 H
R S 0] |
- N 1
4 8 6
4 6 7
0] 0 0
4 4 2
8 6 5
0 0 0
4 11 4
6 7 4
0 0 0
2 11 2
0 0 0
250 302 229
4.45 5.38 4.08 7

PR
OVOORORUIOON

FOR DELEGATES (MALE) TO THE 2004 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL
CONVENTION - DISTRICT 1

0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER

0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER

0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 1
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL

0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT

0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE

0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PNRRWOOOOUIUIOOWAOR
P

ONUINOOOCOONRAWNORW

NRNNNRROOOONNAOUINW

T

0] S
N N
12 4
24 2
0 0
12 4
12 8
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15 6
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0 0
468 382
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1 4
1 2
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0140

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM

FOR DELEGATES (MALE) TO

CONVENTION - DISTRICT 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

THE 2004 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL
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0 0] 0
169 1933
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PAGE 0012

0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 3 7 3 1
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 6 5 4 2 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 11 7 4 1 2
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 1 2 0 0 0
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 13 7 3 1 2
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 6 6 2 0 0
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 8 6 0 0 1
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 6 13 6 0 1
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 10 18 6 5 1
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 4 6 0 0 0
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 5 11 1 2 1
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 4 9 2 1 1
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 6 3 6 2 1
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 13 14 3 2 2
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 5 5 4 4 2
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 7 12 4 2 0
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:06/08/04 03:24 PM
FOR DELEGATES (MALE) TO THE 2004 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL WITH
CONVENTION - DISTRICT 1
R G A
B E LCG (.
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AME H.T N 1 O Y CWG H
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F 1 E 0 I I
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) F P Y N [ G
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 12 8 5 3 3
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 10 7 4 2 4
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 1 8 1 0 1
9002 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 254 334 157 106 64
CANDIDATE PERCENT 2.26 2.97 1.39 .94 .57
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTIO

BALDWIN COUNTY
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O5prio4
JUNE 1, 2004

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0013
CANDIDATE OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY FOR PRESIDENT OF THE WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
UNITED STATES
U
N
C
0]
M
G WB M
E . U 1 oV uyv
0 S T vV O N O
R H T ET DT
G E R E E E
E D S R S
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 18 0 0 1
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 12 1 0 2
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 38 4 0 5
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 54 1 0 1
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 9 1 0 3
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 47 1 0 3
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 175 19 0 5
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 334 29 0 23
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3 0 0 0 0
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4 0 0 0 0
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 40 3 0 4
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 216 10 0 11
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 27 0 0 2
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 63 1 0 3
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 54 5 0 5
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 49 6 0 6
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 381 26 0 23
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 0 0 0 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 202 8 0 13
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 100 10 0 2
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 102 5 0 6
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 119 5 0 1
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 3 1 0 0
0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH 42 5 0 12
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 18 1 0 0
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 216 11 0 25
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1 197 6 0 11
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 314 24 0 17
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0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0 0 0 0
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 444 35 0 44
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 148 10 0 11
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 50 0 0 5
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 357 44 0 20
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 159 10 0 7
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 103 8 0 12
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 307 35 0 17
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 243 10 0 11
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 250 21 0 17
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 277 37 0 18
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 85 9 0 6
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 342 21 0 20
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 161 10 0 10
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 346 31 0 19
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0014
CANDIDATE OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY FOR PRESIDENT OF THE WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
UNITED STATES
U
N
C
0]
M
G WB M
E . U 1 oV uyv
0 S T vV 0O N O
R H T ET DT
G E R E E E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) E D S R S
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 246 11 0 13
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 250 17 0 13
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 431 38 0 20
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0] 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 114 23 0 20
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 451 48 0 14
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 212 18 0 9
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 136 16 0 9
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 318 33 0 33
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 431 60 0 37
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0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS
9002 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

O5prio4

BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 5

0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER

0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER

0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/08/04 03:24 PM
BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 5

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

121 10 0 16
210 26 0 13
327 27 0 22
270 36 0 22
587 46 0 42
1 0 0 0
338 15 0 16
389 49 0 16
0 0 0 0
419 40 0 31
333 32 0 19
0 0 0 0
140 5 0 0
4 1 0 0
11830 1015 766
92.09 7.90
WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
D W
0O A
N L oV uyv
N L vV 0O N O
E A ET DT
T C R E E E
T E S R S
6 4 0 9
7 3 0 5
21 17 0 9
27 13 0 16
5 2 0 6
22 9 0 20

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004

REPUBLI1CAN
WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
D W
0O A
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0065
0070
0071
0072
0073
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406

ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2

194

111
46
34
54

20
14
88
99

171

216
61
33

191
81
53

180

108

120

155
31

183
71
171

134
143
243

67
244

100

113

111

[e}eJeolololojolololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololo oo

O5prio4
74
128
0
0
0
11
70
7
25
18
20
136
0
62
37
29
38
3
27
2
111
82
0
114
0
194
60
13
132
53
52
109
90
80
90
46
0
121
56
137
0
79
84
155
0
60
158
0
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0407
0408
0409

FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM

BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 5

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0410
0411
0412
0413
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
9001
9002

FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

112
67
175

33
23
54

0
0
0

O5prio4
94
71

155

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

JUNE 1, 20
REPUBLICAN

04
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BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 6
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0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0070
0071
0072
0073
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT

STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/08/04 03:24 PM

BUSH DELEGATES,

PLACE 6

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210

PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL

256
129

O5prio4

1 0 0 8
1 0 0 3
8 2 0 7
9 2 0 16
2 1 0 5
6 0 0 18
22 9 0 62
53 26 0 117
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
4 2 0 11
32 25 0 59
1 1 0 7
3 0 0 19
7 7 0 20
9 0 0 18
33 8 0 133
0 0 0 0
27 7 0 60
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
REPUBLICAN
WITH
C S
L H
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10 2 0 35
16 4 0 30
11 7 0 37
0 1 0 2
13 1 0 30
8 0 0 2
32 24 0 104
20 19 0 74
0 0 0 0
36 36 0 103
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0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0 0 0 0 0
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 260 58 28 0 177
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 89 20 1 0 59
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 29 10 3 0 13
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 193 77 18 0 133
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 80 31 10 0 55
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 55 15 6 0 47
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 190 48 17 0 104
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 129 35 15 0 85
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 149 45 17 0 77
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 174 50 13 0 95
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 36 18 3 0 43
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 182 70 13 0 118
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 96 29 6 0 50
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 187 62 13 0 134
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 132 42 9 0 87
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 136 49 7 0 88
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 249 68 17 0 155
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 66 24 7 0 60
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 254 81 24 0 154
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 112 24 10 0 93
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 73 19 2 0 67
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 185 45 4 0 150
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 245 69 16 0 198
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 62 13 0 0 72
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 126 39 9 0 75
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 194 44 15 0 123
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 161 36 14 0 117
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 328 76 21 0 250
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 1 0 0 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 168 51 11 0 139
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 201 71 18 0 164
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 241 63 17 0 169
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 161 59 9 0 155
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0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 78 23 6 0 0
9002 PROVISIONAL 2 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6693 1828 563 4486
CANDIDATE PERCENT 73.67 20.12 6.19
BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 7 WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
S HS
W S UuorT
1 E S LE
TLB L L ALP oV uyv
E U L F A F L L N OH vV O N O
R T 1 L O E M E ET DT
R T T E X R AN R E E E
Y S E X S N S S R S
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 5 0 1 0 4 0 9
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 7 0 1 0 2 0 5
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 20 1 1 4 12 0 9
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 25 0 6 6 2 0 17
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 4 0 0 3 2 0 4
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 13 0 1 4 12 0 21
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 51 3 17 17 37 0 74
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 102 10 32 33 79 0 130
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 15 1 7 8 4 0 12
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 71 0 19 26 38 0 83
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 10 0 2 1 8 0 8
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 27 0 5 8 5 0 22
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 21 0 4 4 10 0 25
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 23 0 5 11 3 0 19
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 162 6 22 36 59 0 145
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 85 6 19 19 29 0 65
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 39 3 7 9 15 0 39
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 37 1 4 14 21 0 36
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 41 1 10 13 19 0 41
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0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION

0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL

0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM
BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 7

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2

0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER

0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE

0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE

0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER

0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL

0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
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0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS
9002 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

127

O5prio4
11

[eeoleolololololololololololololole)

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/08/04 03:24 PM
BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 8

0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER

0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER

0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
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7 24 45
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0 2 21
8 17 26
6 26 48
10 11 29
11 39 63
0 0 0
7 24 28
12 30 43
0 0 0
7 32 39
13 21 48
0 0 0
4 17 21
0 0 0
246 1021 1294 2
2.84 11.82 14 .98 27
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0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 14 2 4 3 9 1 0 14
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 56 13 16 18 30 15 0 89
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 13 0 2 3 2 0 0 9
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 13 4 10 8 1 3 0 28
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 12 3 5 9 5 4 0 26
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 9 5 11 6 4 4 0 22
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 74 31 38 68 23 35 0 161
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 36 8 31 27 27 20 0 74
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 25 5 11 20 6 3 0 42
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 25 5 14 13 11 8 0 37
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 25 5 13 23 8 10 0 41
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH 3 3 6 7 4 5 0 31
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 5 0 3 4 2 3 0 2
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 37 11 22 21 23 13 0 125
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1 42 11 22 24 17 12 0 86
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 79 20 31 44 30 14 0 137
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 109 30 54 57 39 23 0 211
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 41 8 13 15 13 15 0 64
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 14 8 6 5 2 6 0 14
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 73 22 54 36 56 36 0 144
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 28 9 25 19 15 16 0 64
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 17 6 9 8 12 17 0 54
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 73 14 48 35 35 28 0 126
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 55 15 20 33 14 20 0 107
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 57 11 39 34 31 30 0 86
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 65 25 32 35 47 30 0 98
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 11 4 16 4 9 8 0 48
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 87 17 30 53 43 21 0 132
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 42 11 22 28 9 12 0 57
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 85 22 41 29 40 29 0 150
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 67 11 23 21 28 21 0 99
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 32 24 45 33 28 18 0 100
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0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 76 33 65 60 44 30 0 181
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 30 7 16 11 15 15 0 63
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 91 28 66 62 46 44 0 176
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 35 8 23 23 16 16 0 118
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 32 9 15 13 12 2 0 78
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 65 19 39 43 30 22 0 166
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 86 26 60 55 38 30 0 233
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 27 6 15 9 7 5 0 78
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 46 13 29 27 17 26 0 91
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 46 22 45 36 35 28 0 164
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 64 13 24 39 26 24 0 138
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 118 18 70 73 54 51 0 291
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 58 10 32 35 46 25 0 163
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 79 24 51 46 33 29 0 192
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0]
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 88 22 42 56 51 37 0 194
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 55 14 37 43 31 33 0 171
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 24 11 25 21 17 4 0 0
9002 PROVISIONAL 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2494 696 1451 1476 1224 960 5264
CANDIDATE PERCENT 30.04 8.38 17 .47 17.78 14.74 11.56
BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 9 WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
M M
B J A C
S CB J B 1 0 S K R 1 JHO
T A I A L H UE TN E D oV uyv
E R M R L N S L H N R E vV 0O N O
\ N T S AL Al E N ET DT
E E 0 0 N E S M R E E E
N S N N Y H Y S R S
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 3 2 2 0 2 0 0 10
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 1 0 2 0 6 1 0 5
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 6 4 8 8 4 4 0 13
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 5 13 6 3 8 2 0 19



0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 1
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 5
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 20
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 49
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2 0
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3 0
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4 0
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS
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0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 10
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 38
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 2
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 9
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 7
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 55
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 26
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 13
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 9
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 20
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 0
0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH 6
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 1
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 33
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1 16
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2 0]
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 44
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 75
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 27
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 8
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 42
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 19
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0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 10 10 13 12 13 6 0 59
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 35 48 44 55 33 11 0 133
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 31 17 39 36 15 15 0 111
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 34 29 37 45 30 26 0 87
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 34 42 37 63 37 17 0 102
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 9 6 7 11 13 5 0 49
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 40 36 57 65 37 15 0 133
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 20 24 33 22 12 7 0 63
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 58 38 45 49 32 20 0 154
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 37 29 32 41 18 12 0 101
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 31 33 38 38 23 14 0 103
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 49 43 56 69 58 31 0 183
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 19 16 12 29 10 9 0 62
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 52 69 54 88 42 27 0 181
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 31 21 24 31 10 8 0 114
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 25 16 10 21 9 3 0 77
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 40 35 40 54 29 14 0 172
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 51 58 53 68 37 21 0 240
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 7 17 8 13 14 10 0 78
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 27 29 30 47 17 10 0 89
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 48 33 39 55 23 12 0 166
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0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 32 28 44 43 19 15 0 147
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 62 81 65 99 49 24 0 295
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 32 28 37 60 27 11 0 174
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 45 53 58 67 24 15 0 192
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 52 50 55 70 42 18 0 203



0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS

9002 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

O5pri04

41 39 47

0 0 0

21 9 25

0 0 0
1392 1561 1905
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BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 10

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0070
0071
0072
0073
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE

ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE
DAPHNE
DAPHNE
DAPHNE
LOXLEY
LOXLEY
LOTTIE

INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
TOWN HALL

FIRE DEPARTMENT

STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE
RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER
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BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 10 WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 12 31 22 12 0 48
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 0 1 0 0 0 3
0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH 5 8 10 6 0 30
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 4 7 4 2 0 2
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 38 48 22 20 0 124
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1 51 37 24 16 0 86
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 70 74 59 20 0 132
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 96 107 81 34 0 205
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 22 48 23 10 0 66
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 9 14 15 1 0 16
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 66 103 63 40 0 149
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 38 36 28 12 0 62
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 21 21 11 11 0 59
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 79 87 45 23 0 125
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 61 55 30 13 0 105
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 74 70 36 25 0 83
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 76 86 38 29 0 103
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 21 17 8 5 0 49
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 77 98 52 26 0 130
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 54 40 23 6 0 58
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 82 76 48 36 0 154
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 56 53 38 25 0 98
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 50 59 37 34 0 100
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 105 90 63 59 0 172
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 26 28 16 21 0 66
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 106 123 66 40 0 178
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 50 40 17 19 0 113
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 39 24 15 12 0 71
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 81 61 57 22 0 163
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 117 101 45 41 0 224
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0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 34 15 11 13 0 74
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 58 53 38 14 0 86
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 71 73 47 27 0 158
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 75 51 34 30 0 138
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 110 142 76 55 0 292
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 1 0 0 0 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 58 80 43 20 0 168
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 70 105 52 33 0 194
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 91 105 42 60 0 192
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 55 75 44 37 0 173
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 0 9 0 0 2 0 8
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 3 6 1 1 1 0 3
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 7 16 2 7 4 0 11
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 7 24 2 3 2 0 18
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 0 6 0 1 1 0 5
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 6 15 4 4 3 0 19
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 18 65 15 12 22 0 67
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 58 124 33 28 26 0 117
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 6 15 5 8 1 0 12
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 28 95 10 11 18 0 75
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 3 15 2 0 1 0 8
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 7 23 7 4 3 0 23
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 7 27 4 3 5 0 18
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6 27 1 4 4 0 19
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 49 168 28 22 23 0 140
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 23 85 14 17 17 0 67
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 11 39 11 3 8 0 40
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 14 51 5 6 3 0 34
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 6 58 10 4 12 0 35
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH 4 10 8 6 3 0 28
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 3 11 1 0 2 0 2
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 22 83 20 10 15 0 102
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1 20 69 14 9 20 0 82
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 37 146 26 20 14 0 112
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0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

197
64
18

131
65
22

115
92

120

114
26

119
125
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31 23 24
15 11 3
8 7 4
31 27 43
11 11 14
10 8 9
31 32 32
11 13 19
18 23 12
33 18 17
6 6 5
0 0 0
28 43 27
11 11 8
29 24 25
0 0 0
19 25 23
24 19 28
51 43 34
0 0 0
13 13 11
44 40 51
0 0 0
13 12 16
7 11 11
23 22 25
32 36 34
7 2 14
11 21 9
22 36 24
14 24 17
48 38 43
0 0 0
21 11 27
40 29 35
0 0 0
33 28 53
26 20 31
0 0 0
14 17 13
0 0 0
958 887 951
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188
60
13

130
55
54

114
93
75
99
47

120
140
88

88
173

165
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BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 12

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0070
0071
0072
0073
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

120

146

102

138
42
13

148

142

189
68
32
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136

113

111

196
59
10
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0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE
MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS
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0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0415
0420

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4

POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1

108
35
33
86
63
89
94
19

99
45
105

102
144
49
51
87
102
202
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167 0 146
77 0 64
35 0 55

155 0 118

103 0 98

121 0 78

137 0 101
36 0 45

0 0 0

165 0 119
74 0 62

151 0 140

0 0 0
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89 0 95
102 0 93
187 0 161
0 0 0
46 0 64
181 0 166
0 0 0
70 0 94
58 0 64
136 0 146
188 0 196
36 0 62
121 0 77
144 0 145
108 0 118
223 0 250
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0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 1 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 123 114 0 132
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 138 158 0 158
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 166 160 0 164
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 113 124 0 147
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 61 45 0 0
9002 PROVISIONAL 1 1 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3906 4981 4682
CANDIDATE PERCENT 43.95 56.04
BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 13 WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 3 1 0 1 3 0 11
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 4 3 1 1 1 0 5
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 4 13 2 8 5 0 15
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 4 8 1 6 13 0 24
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 1 1 0 2 4 0 5
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 5 5 2 3 12 0] 24
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0065
0070
0071
0072
0073
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407

ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
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40
71

13
30

10
81

41
17
21
29

35
31

57

87
26

62
31
13
65
44
48
57
12

60
26
60

54
49
91

24
81

35
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80
150

14
100

30
27
25
188

72
44
41
48

33

127
91

145

224
66
16

158
64
59

141

112
94

108
51

140
69
158

104
105
188

69
198

124
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28 15
53 53
62 93
15 19
33 46
47 80
35 60
79 115
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41 51
49 75
0 0
67 77
44 66
0 0
34 26
0 0
1826 2259
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0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 15 18 6
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 37 43 22
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 39 65 34
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 7 20 6
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 29 34 10
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 29 37 17
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 27 44 16
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 46 95 31
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 1 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 25 60 18
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 34 65 31
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 46 65 31
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 19 45 25
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 17 15 6
9002 PROVISIONAL 1 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1194 1950 719
CANDIDATE PERCENT 15.02 24 .53 9.04
BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 14
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72 PRECINCTS REPORTING



0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER

0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER

0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL

0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE

0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL

0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL

0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION

0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH

WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING

1 N A 1
C K E S R
H " S A
1 2 2 0
1 4 2 2
6 10 6 5
8 12 8 3
1 2 0 3
1 10 12 2
21 19 42 22
30 69 80 40
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
6 8 14 3
21 42 46 15
2 6 10 0
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N O . L N N
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9 12 9 2
7 6 9 9
9 10 13 4
40 81 74 31
0 0 0 0
29 36 46 20
13 27 19 7
14 26 24 5
13 27 27 6
0 1 0 0
4 9 6 5
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0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 0 11 3 0 2
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 23 40 42 10 8 0 129
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1 12 29 39 20 15 0 99
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 38 77 64 17 15 0 144
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 49 91 106 33 21 0 223
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 18 32 39 7 6 0 67
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 6 18 9 4 2 0 16
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 48 62 92 33 25 0 161
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 17 36 25 13 19 0 66
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 12 12 18 16 5 0 60
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 34 71 74 26 15 0 139
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 13 52 48 23 12 0 116
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 32 72 50 21 17 0 96
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 25 64 81 32 19 0 111
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 9 10 18 9 3 0 51
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 31 89 81 23 20 0 139
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 21 43 23 13 13 0 68
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 47 87 63 27 13 0 159
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 28 55 45 18 18 0 106
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 22 51 57 23 20 0 107
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 33 101 82 32 43 0 198
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 18 17 32 11 8 0 71
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 38 74 115 51 35 0 200
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 19 34 33 19 15 0 119
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 15 23 22 11 9 0 81
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 31 55 58 44 15 0 181
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 52 66 89 50 26 0 245
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 7 20 26 9 4 0 81
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 21 51 42 27 16 0 92
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 26 74 60 29 20 0 167
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0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 31 51 51 31 18 0 146
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 55 92 118 68 35 0 307
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0] 0 0 0 0 0 1
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 24 46 66 42 16 0 175
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 44 62 76 42 25 0 205
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 39 75 83 64 33 0 196
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 26 55 60 37 21 0 185
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 20 23 22 17 12 0 0
9002 PROVISIONAL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1221 2340 2461 1137 741 5656
CANDIDATE PERCENT 15.45 29.62 31.15 14.39 9.37
BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 15 WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
G A
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 6 0 2 1 0 10
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 9 0 3 0 0 3
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 23 0 11 2 0 11
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 11 3 12 6 0 24
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 6 0 1 0 0 6
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 8 4 10 4 0 25
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 45 16 29 25 0 84
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 92 40 75 32 0 147
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4 0 0 0 0 0 0
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 13 3 14 3 0 14
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 56 17 51 20 0 93
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 9 1 8 2 0 9
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 35 2 3 3 0 24
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0120
0130
0140
0141
0142

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM

BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 15

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380

PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE
MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

15
17
187

87

101

6
3
18
0
11

O5pri04
3

14

11 8
52 28
0 0

45 16

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
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7 12 6
5 18 5
10 20 7
0 1 0
5 8 4
4 6 2
16 46 16
18 42 15
0 0 0
35 62 36
0 0 0
33 116 39
11 37 18
6 8 2
40 120 35
19 42 21
13 29 7
28 69 34
19 53 26
22 61 34
46 81 28
5 19 8
0 0 0
50 74 27
22 37 9
33 68 30
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O5prio4

0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 48 24 71 21 0 106
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 50 26 69 28 0 107
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 110 59 97 31 0 192
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 35 13 30 11 0 68
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 110 48 119 35 0 201
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 48 23 35 10 0 123
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 34 11 31 6 0 79
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 72 32 80 22 0 178
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 101 47 98 37 0 245
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 31 11 15 8 0 82
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 59 23 58 11 0 98
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 70 27 72 40 0 167
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 61 41 55 26 0 145
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 146 63 117 44 0 305
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 1 0 0 0 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 74 25 71 24 0 175
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 87 38 89 40 0 200
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 108 48 95 39 0 200
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 72 25 71 29 0] 187
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0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 49 19 24 7 0 0
9002 PROVISIONAL 2 0 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3120 1174 2667 1031 5570
CANDIDATE PERCENT 39.03 14 .68 33.37 12.90
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0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0070
0071
0072
0073
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441

ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2

117

171
114
120
124

31

140
73
136

95
110
167

41
140

112

73
182
262

60
128
195
156
231

128
166

198
126
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106

123
53
140

89
85
184

63
194

89
58
122
171
63
68
108
112
260

146
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0442
9001
9002

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

O5prio4
0

[eleole)

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM

BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 17

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0070
0071
0072
0073
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH

0 0 0
21 77 7 8
1 1 0 0
1176 5421 1252 1120
13.11 60.44 13.95 12.48
PRIMARY ELECTIO
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
REPUBLICAN
C S
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L wyV E A SO AT
N 1 R T TR U R
1 Y A S R H 1 D R
E R Y A A A
R D N N
1 1 4 2
2 2 1 2
6 5 5 5
7 4 14 1
2 1 0 4
1 2 18 4
29 12 36 10
43 37 74 30
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
8 8 9 1
34 13 35 19
4 2 3 1
12 1 17 5
6 4 12 2
7 2 12 6
50 25 75 25
0 0 0 0
40 16 42 16
16 4 21 7
12 17 17 3
13 10 23 13
0 1 0 0
5 3 7 8
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7

0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 2 1 3 4 0 2
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 30 19 27 22 23 0 131
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1 22 11 37 20 30 0 94
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 59 25 54 28 46 0 143
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 74 47 70 41 67 0 224
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 31 17 30 11 14 0 66
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 10 2 16 4 7 0 16
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 38 31 65 48 81 0 158
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 20 7 28 16 36 0 69
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 12 10 17 9 16 0 59
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 49 20 56 43 52 0 139
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 28 21 38 23 37 0 117
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 39 19 55 27 49 0 99
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 35 32 63 30 55 0 117
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 7 7 17 6 9 0 54
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 41 27 85 46 44 0 140
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 31 15 36 13 18 0 68
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 53 34 56 34 58 0 161
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 31 16 32 33 51 0 107
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 33 25 45 16 55 0 106
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
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0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 59 35 72 43 76 0 204
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 10 10 23 10 32 0 72
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 51 32 95 51 81 0 203
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 30 12 35 15 26 0 121
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 14 14 25 10 18 0 80



0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS
9002 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

51
49
19
29
28
34
69

0

35
37

0

64
29

0

20

1
1572
19.83

O5prio4

11 52 37 56 0 177
24 104 46 67 0 238
3 20 10 19 0 76
15 56 11 39 0 99
27 77 27 47 0 170
18 69 24 34 0 149
65 106 45 90 0 300
0 0 0 0 0 1
27 54 19 61 0 173
39 85 27 70 0 196
0 0 0 0 0 0
34 86 47 63 0 196
20 68 35 53 0 179
0 0 0 0 0 0
15 27 20 19 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0
957 2310 1118 1969 5638

BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 18

0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER

0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER

0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/08/04 03:24 PM
BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 18
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3 1 1 0 10
6 0 3 0 4
9 10 4 0 17
4 5 9 0 23
0 0 2 0 6
3 10 6 0 23
28 31 30 0 81
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0070
0071
0072
0073
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

113
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0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 76 52 75 40 0 140
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 37 26 23 26 0 69
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 75 48 75 34 0 164
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 54 21 53 35 0 107
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 53 33 63 27 0 104
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 82 56 104 44 0 203
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 21 19 31 15 0 71
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 104 67 103 49 0 190
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0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 34 38 31 17 0 119
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 25 20 24 11 0 81
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 57 52 65 30 0 180
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 72 76 91 46 0 243
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 17 31 13 9 0 77
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 50 25 55 20 0 99
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 53 51 54 50 0 168
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 57 48 52 29 0 142
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 128 64 122 54 0 307
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 1
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 47 40 80 26 0 176
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 70 59 88 38 0 199
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 61 94 94 44 0 197
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 49 52 59 38 0 186
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
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9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS

9002

PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

26

1
2439
30.72

O5pri04
12

25 31 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
1700 2446 1352 5619

BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 19

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0070
0071

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
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1 1 4 1 0 10
0 0 8 1 0 3
8 2 12 4 0 15
3 1 12 1 0 25
0 1 5 0 0 6
7 3 8 4 0 23

37 7 44 11 0 74

59 20 99 20 0 133
0 0 0 0 0 0]
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0072
0073
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
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RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM

BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 19

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
9001
9002

FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

JUN
REP

E 1, 2004
UBLICAN

O5prio4

WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 20

WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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, E A 0
N R \
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R 1
- S
85 17
126 18
35 2
52 13
99 18
85 15
151 30
0 0
101 12
112 21
0 0
130 20
96 14
0 0
48 9
1 0
3342 598
40.44 7.23
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER

0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER

0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL

0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT

0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM
BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 20

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE

0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL

0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL

0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION

0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH

0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL

=

= N =
RPONOOOOONROOO MR

40

O5prio4

4 0 2 0 0 1 0 11
2 1 0 0 3 0 0 5
16 0 2 0 1 11 0 11
13 4 1 0 4 3 0 22
4 1 0 0 2 1 0 5
16 3 0 0 3 6 0 22
89 9 5 2 8 13 0 56
168 41 3 8 9 30 0 99
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 7 0 2 7 0 0 13
86 19 10 5 11 13 0 76
6 2 0 0 0] 7 0 8
20 5 2 0 4 1 0 24
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JUNE 1, 2004
REPUBLICAN
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WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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E AWE
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J M B BP HNH
E E L E S E R uyv
A A FY N O E 1 0 0
N V \ N urT A S T DT
D1 1 0 N E M T R E E E
Y S S R T " E S R S
18 4 1 1 2 7 0 23
28 4 1 0 1 3 0 17
145 37 8 7 19 23 0 147
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
73 22 4 4 16 18 0 64
30 7 2 2 10 10 0 38
36 15 3 1 3 10 0 34
56 11 2 3 5 1 0 37
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
12 4 1 1 6 0 0 31
2 1 0 0 5 3 0 2
61 19 2 3 12 18 0 119
67 9 2 2 19 14 0 79
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
117 26 7 5 18 22 0 120
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0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0415
0420
0421

ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS
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0
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) Y Y S S R T " E S R S
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 30 179 25 6 2 4 22 0 101
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 29 211 20 8 10 10 30 0 136
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 33 219 45 8 5 12 38 0 130
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 20 152 35 2 4 9 34 0 128
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 13 56 15 7 3 4 12 0 0
9002 PROVISIONAL 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1360 4444 1014 289 208 583 1053 4622
CANDIDATE PERCENT 15.19 49 .64 11.32 3.22 2.32 6.51 11.76
BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 21 WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
C B S FH
HE M G uoaA D1 P P
E D A A S S 1 O N A A oV uyv
S S R 1 ATG N G UR vV 0O N O
SO K N N EL I R L H ET DT
L E R E A A R E E E
E S R M M S R S
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 2 3 2 0 2 0 10
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 5 0 0 2 3 0 5
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 9 3 12 6 3 0 14
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 12 8 5 4 3 0 24
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 1 2 2 3 0 0 5
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 11 10 3 1 4 0 22
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 28 27 23 12 31 0 78
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 61 55 74 33 23 0 140
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 8 7 8 7 3 0 14
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 37 30 30 28 18 0 94
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 9 2 2 6 1 0 9
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 18 5 5 3 7 0 29
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 10 9 9 6 3 0 27
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 21 0 6 8 3 0 23
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 82 49 55 32 36 0 176
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 43 30 28 20 27 0 75
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 25 13 14 8 11 0 41
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 21 18 17 12 6 0 39
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 22 24 14 3 16 0 46
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 0 0 1 0 0 0 3
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0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM
BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 21

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #

1

0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2

0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL

0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE

0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3

#1
#2
#3
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8
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4
4
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1
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0 0
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41 55
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0 0
17 34
80 92
0 0
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14 22
48 60

2004

WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING

3
2
11

[eleole)

ejeololololojolololololololololololololololololofololololo o)

31
125

151

105
102
197

71
193

112
78
170

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0044



FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

O5prio4

32 42
7 8
16 18
29 24
25 16
43 69
0 0
16 33
29 45
0 0
53 44
28 32
0 0
15 10
0 0
1094 1070

13.61 13.31
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BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 22

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0070
0071
0072
0073
0080
0085
0100

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT

O 01000

PRIMARY ELECTIO
BALDWIN COUNTY

JUNE 1, 2004
REPUBLI1CAN
JAP
G 0] A M R
E N D A O
AL Y D R G
M S E 0] S E
E TR C H
R TS K A
0 0 1
2 1 0
2 2 9
3 10 5
0 1 0
2 2 5
10 30 10
22 60 39
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
6 10 3
19 17 14
3 6 1
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O5prio4
5

0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 24 2 6 1 0 0 29
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 11 7 6 7 6 0 0 27
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 14 2 5 4 3 10 0 23
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 104 23 39 28 40 16 0 180
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 51 10 28 18 23 13 0 80
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 24 4 11 5 9 16 0 43
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 28 2 12 11 11 7 0 42
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 26 1 17 8 17 8 0 48
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH 10 3 5 5 3 3 0 30
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 4 0 6 2 3 2 0 2
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 49 8 23 17 16 14 0 125
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1 43 4 15 17 19 20 0 96
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 80 16 49 31 27 11 0 141
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 115 26 45 36 54 30 0 217
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 38 8 21 15 14 5 0 68
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 17 0 6 6 4 3 0 19
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 56 33 56 48 43 18 0 167
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 29 8 20 15 20 16 0 68
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 14 6 19 8 13 5 0 58
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 75 13 43 38 35 15 0 140
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 40 10 19 25 34 19 0 117
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 76 15 27 32 24 17 0 97
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 59 17 38 39 36 31 0 112
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 20 7 5 5 3 5 0 55
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 83 21 61 25 33 16 0 144
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 57 5 18 10 13 9 0 69
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 81 18 52 30 39 19 0 157
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 43 12 38 30 30 12 0 105
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 52 17 39 21 31 14 0 106
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 98 30 50 36 51 19 0] 205
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
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JUNE 1, 2004
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LT M S 0O E 0] S E AL ET DT
L E E TR c H R N E R E E E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S R TS K AS DY S R S
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 24 12 8 17 13 13 0 70
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 79 23 60 54 55 41 0 201
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 40 11 18 19 18 14 0 119
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 22 4 13 19 16 6 0 81
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 54 19 31 43 33 23 0 181
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 62 24 56 65 44 32 0 245
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 23 8 9 12 11 6 0 78
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 51 11 30 25 23 12 0 97
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 67 20 37 29 29 24 0 170
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 61 14 31 27 26 20 0 149
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 112 19 78 61 58 38 0 309
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 52 22 36 30 36 13 0 180
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 71 20 51 41 44 21 0 206
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 80 25 54 38 59 31 0 203
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 55 18 30 29 32 31 0 189
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 27 5 17 14 22 7 0 0
9002 PROVISIONAL 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2516 652 1477 1187 1268 764 5691
CANDIDATE PERCENT 31.99 8.29 18.78 15.09 16.12 9.71
BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 23 WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
ccc
HOA HSL CPR
R SD AL OHO - A E
1 TD N E LEL TY
CB S EE T 1 LPL N oV uyv
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1 O I L L O H E R L ET DT
P W N O N R D R E E E
N A Y D S S R S
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 4 2 1 0 2 0 10
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 3 3 1 0 3 0 5
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 13 7 2 5 9 0 11
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 18 1 9 2 6 0 20
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 2 0 2 0 3 0 6
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 13 2 2 6 4 0 24
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 74 17 9 18 15 0 66



O5prio4

0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 157 32 26 30 27 0 114
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 13 6 5 2 8 0 13
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N A Y D S S R S
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 102 12 17 9 20 0 77
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 10 1 0 0 9 0 9
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 22 3 7 2 5 0 28
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 22 3 4 2 8 0 25
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 20 5 4 1 7 0 24
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 168 27 22 24 37 0 152
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 80 13 20 16 18 0 76
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 42 6 8 7 11 0 38
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 43 5 13 8 9 0 35
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 55 6 10 3 13 0 38
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 1 0 0 0 1 0 2
0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH 13 2 2 6 8 0 28
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 6 2 4 1 3 0 3
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68 11 18 20 23 0 112
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1 75 13 17 11 21 0 77
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 142 16 30 22 22 0 123
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 189 22 42 36 42 0 192
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 53 17 23 5 8 0 63
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 24 7 6 1 2 0 15
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 113 50 36 35 35 0 152
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 50 12 18 21 18 0 57
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 31 14 8 12 4 0 54
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 133 31 36 22 26 0 111
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0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 71 16 24 23 29 0 101
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 110 22 25 20 24 0 87
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 114 19 33 36 23 0 107
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 30 5 5 2 7 0 51
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 126 37 37 20 35 0 128
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 64 17 13 10 15 0 62
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 123 28 33 29 39 0 144
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 78 24 21 21 32 0 94
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 88 18 25 27 32 0 90
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 151 32 49 36 41 0 180
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 39 11 13 15 14 0 65
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 117 46 42 53 65 0 190
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 83 15 17 18 10 0 96
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 54 8 10 10 7 0 72
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 142 26 30 20 20 0 146
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 190 27 33 41 30 0 207
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 50 8 6 5 10 0 68
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 103 16 20 16 13 0 81
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 133 22 27 21 39 0] 134
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0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 116 22 24 19 24 0 123
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 236 48 29 44 47 0 271
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 122 26 24 34 21 0 142
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 152 26 34 38 36 0 168
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 153 43 32 45 44 0 173
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 112 31 32 28 40 0 141



0442
9001
9002

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

0

48

1
4565
52.58
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BUSH DELEGATES,

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0070
0071
0072
0073
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180

PLACE 24

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0415
0420
0421
0425

GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT

81
36

108

80
32

43
31
21
51
43
66
42

53
32
49

43
43
58

14
63

21
15
38
44

33
38
34
68

42
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110
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27
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21
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118

67
Page 65

[ejelolololojololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololo)

135
115
93
119
55

139
65
163

103
106
211

75
194

112

83
175
251

81
100
158
151
300

177



DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

45

0

61

33

0

15

1
1498
18.75
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0010
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0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0070
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0080
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0100
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FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL
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0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 8 17 4 65 0 19
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 15 14 6 75 0 15
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 0 0 0 2 0 2
0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH 6 8 1 23 0 21
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 4 2 2 10 0 1
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 38 33 7 107 0 67
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1 21 23 7 111 0 52
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 33 37 9 205 0 71
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 47 63 8 273 0 132
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 20 21 6 87 0 35
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 4 3 1 38 0 9
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 35 72 20 202 0 92
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 15 17 12 88 0 44
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 11 22 3 53 0 34
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 40 58 11 176 0 74
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 20 30 5 148 0 61
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 29 35 13 156 0 55
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 36 41 11 171 0 73
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 11 10 2 30 0 47
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 34 61 16 189 0 83
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 27 20 6 93 0 35
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 45 39 15 203 0 94
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 28 29 7 148 0 58
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 18 29 6 180 0 47
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0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 26 42 18 302 0 101
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 15 21 3 63 0 55
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0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 48 87 27 223 0 128
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 22 34 6 112 0 65
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 13 25 3 80 0 40
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 29 60 14 181 0 100
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 36 83 12 256 0 141
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 10 41 1 52 0 43
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 23 43 5 117 0 61
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 30 66 8 181 0 91
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 32 57 8 143 0 88
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 71 103 17 304 0 180
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 1 0 0]
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 31 55 5 184 0 94
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 41 60 15 220 0 118
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 52 81 15 216 0 126
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 47 55 7 176 0 99
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 16 19 3 90 0 0
9002 PROVISIONAL 1 0 0 1 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 1314 1928 397 6793 3159

CANDIDATE PERCENT 12.59 18.48 3.80 65.11

BUSH DELEGATES, PLACE 3 - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 1 WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
HSC HHM
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 2 2 3 6 0 6
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 3 3 2 4 0 3
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 3 9 3 29 0 3
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 2 9 7 23 0 15
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 1 1 2 5 0 4
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 3 5 5 20 0 18
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 14 25 19 86 0 55
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 39 72 56 124 0 95
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
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DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
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0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 16 21 15 90 0 39
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 43 52 39 165 0 97
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 18 29 36 119 0 68
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 19 41 57 89 0 74
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 40 77 64 183 0 125
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 20 20 32 35 0 50
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 51 81 95 140 0 146
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 17 47 17 82 0 76
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 9 30 17 51 0 54
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 40 55 35 151 0 103
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 28 72 60 201 0 167
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 14 35 20 29 0] 49
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0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 20 40 30 102 0 57
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 30 58 38 153 0 97
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 27 62 26 121 0 92
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 59 104 98 215 0 199
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 1 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 36 59 52 110 0 112
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 37 75 71 143 0 128
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 25 102 59 168 0 136
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 25 77 43 122 0 117
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 10 30 15 68 0 0
9002 PROVISIONAL 1 0 0 1 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1111 1858 1549 5709 3359
CANDIDATE PERCENT 10.86 18.16 15.14 55.82
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FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 1 WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TP
A Y uv
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 8 8 0 3
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 7 8 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 25 20 0 2
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 31 24 0 1
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 5 2 0 6
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 22 23 0 6
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 112 77 0 10
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 220 129 0 37
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3 0 0 0 0
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4 0 0 0 0
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 19 27 0 1
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 136 82 0 19
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 19 9 0 1
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 29 32 0 6
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 38 21 0 5
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 26 31 0 4
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 244 159 0 27
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 0 0 0 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 127 80 0 16
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 55 52 0 5
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 52 57 0 4
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 53 65 0 7
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0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 2 2 0 0



0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
9001
9002

GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE
MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS

22
17
107
129
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296
79
34

247
92
77

177

126

134

194
54

185
84
218

150
185
308

87
335

138

99
249
326
113
143
215
197
389

214
266

298
240

82
7719

24

109
61

153

170
68
19

150
75
33

157

114

128

117
36

162
83
147

100
72
147

44
133

78
49
115
149
26
87
135
104
200

105
124

143
103

44
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0
36
24
0
21
0
57
22
2
24
9
13
25
24
26
21
10
0
36
14
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0
20
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34
0
26
45
0
23
13
20
53
8
19
26
27
86
0
50
64
0
49
41
0
0
0
1195
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0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0070
0071
0072
0073
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0195
0200
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P

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
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0 0
0 0
0 0
19 26
158 69
16 11
32 31
33 26
40 17
207 205
0 0
90 124
63 46
58 50
71 52
2 2
35 15
7 12
134 98
81 114
0 0
211 134
0 0
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0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 316 176 0 31
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 98 58 0 13
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 36 14 0 5
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 213 181 0 27
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 105 65 0 6
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 81 39 0 3
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 206 133 0 20
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 168 87 0 9
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 198 78 0 12
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 181 145 0 6
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 71 21 0 8
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 235 131 0 17
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 120 55 0 6
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 210 161 0 25
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 156 99 0 15
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 130 138 0 12
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 244 229 0 16
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
REPUBLI1CAN
RUN DATE:06/08/04 03:24 PM
FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 2
P B
A A
M S P M S oV uyv
C A M vV O N O
H T 1 ET DT
A T T R E E E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) B 1 H S R S
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 72 72 0 13
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 211 267 0 35
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 102 125 0 12
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 67 84 0 10
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 171 202 0 11
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 219 276 0 33
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 39 104 0 4
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 124 115 0 10
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 177 178 0 21
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 164 149 0 15
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 284 311 0 80
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 1 0 0

WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

[eelololololole]

O5prio4

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT,

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0070
0071
0072
0073
0080
0085
0100

M F B

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME

M F B

COURT,

PLACE NO.

3

~N W

N
VOOWOOO~NOUIFrRUIOON

P

H
CURAOOOWRLNOR,WRE

33
43
0
39
30
0
0
0
789
WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
T oV uyv
0 vV 0O N O
K ET DT
E R E E E
S S R S
3 0 3
5 0 0
8 0 6
13 0 9
2 0 4
5 0 11
38 0 25
52 0 72
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
8 0 3
26 0 37
3 0 3

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

JUNE 1,

2004

REPUBLICAN

PLACE NO.

3
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408

STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2

112
105

174

240
75
28

219
69
49

155

123

140

163
45

185
75
213

149
137
245

71
230

93
75

120
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0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3

0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4

0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/08/04 03:24 PM

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT,

179
222

84
119
178
163
273

93
126
23
38
45
70
133

19
26

1
23
24
12
28

O5prio4
32
61
15
36
59
35
78

[e}elololololo)

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

JUNE 1,

REPUBLI1CAN

PLACE NO. 3

2004

WITH

61
93
24
33
70
48
163
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E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) "
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 1
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 151
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 177
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 216
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 169
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 54
9002 PROVISIONAL 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6305
CANDIDATE PERCENT 55.51
FOR COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE
W
1
T B
O R
MY
M A
Y N

0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER

72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING



0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER

0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER

0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL

0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT

0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE

0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL

0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL

0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION

0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH

0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM
FOR COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL

0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1

0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2

0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER

0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

15
32

26
102
190

31
128
18
37
29
31
199

111
48
59
79

22

O5prio4

7 0 2
21 0 11
7 0 17
1 0 6
8 0 17
51 0 46
91 0 105
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
9 0 7
55 0 54
5 0 6
14 0 16
17 0 18
14 0 16
117 0 114
0 0 0
65 0 47
33 0 31
29 0 25
18 0 28
0 0 2
15 0 22
5 0 0
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
REPUBLI1CAN
oV uyv
N vV O N O
S ET DT
0] R E E E
N S R S
55 0 80
47 0 53
0 0 0
83 0 89
0 0 0
104 0 157
25 0 51
10 0 13
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LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE
MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

98
36
27
86
67
77
87
29

101
38
84

70

71
111

132

O5prio4
103
44
45
84
72
54
67
29
0
74
46
106
0
70
68
119
0
59
131
0
67
48
109
172
50
56
109
90
218
0
135
135
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UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM

FOR MEMBER,

BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION,

PRIMARY ELECTIO
BALDWIN COUNTY

JUNE 1,

2004

REPUBLI1CAN

DISTRICT NO.
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0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0070
0071
0072
0073
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3
DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

136

123
21
16
34
23

197

124
54
49
69

28

126
85

164

246
72
31

189
77
64

183

129

143

138
49

197

105
154

204
71
15

192
79
45

161

106

115

153
36
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0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 215 139 0 29
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 66 86 0 29
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 200 145 0 51
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 130 108 0 32
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 139 105 0 36
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 248 196 0 45
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 29 126 0 2
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
REPUBLI1CAN
RUN DATE:06/08/04 03:24 PM
FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 2
D EB
A DI B J oV uyv
\ S 0O A vV 0O N O
1 H B M ET DT
D 0] E R E E E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) P S S R S
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 228 212 0 73
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 147 79 0 13
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 93 60 0 8
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 231 138 0 15
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 282 220 0 26
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 90 40 0 17
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 144 99 0 6
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 221 142 0 13
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 200 116 0 12
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 256 337 0 82
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 1 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 153 155 0 61
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 147 251 0 56
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 189 270 0 31
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 136 224 0 24
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 73 62 0 0
9002 PROVISIONAL 1 4 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6355 5936 1310
CANDIDATE PERCENT 51.70 48 .29

WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 3 WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING

HMM

W AG w "M .1
A . R 1 wC L D
Y u L 1D L (D

N E LLA 1HL oV uv
E N ITLN AIE vV 0 N O
L A"1 RLT ET DT
O M E DOO R E EE
H L ) N S RS
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 4 9 3 0 3
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 4 7 4 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 11 13 20 0 3
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 6 15 24 0 11
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 3 4 2 0 4
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 12 15 10 0 14
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 76 57 31 0 35
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 148 124 50 0 64
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3 0 0 0 0 0
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4 0 0 0 0 0
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 12 16 19 0 0
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 89 63 81 0 4
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 9 6 11 0 3
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 17 24 20 0 6
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 6 28 22 0 8
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
REPUBL ICAN
RUN DATE:06/08/04 03:24 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0062
FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 3 WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
HM M
WAG W™M 1 .1
A.R ITWC L D
Y U LID L(CD
N E LLA 1HL oV uv
E N I1TLN AIE vV 0 N O
L A"™1 RLT ET DT
O M E DOO R E EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) H L ) N S R S
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 9 25 16 0 11
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 109 186 91 0 44
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 0 0 0 0 0



0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0415
0420
0421
0425

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

59
29
21
31

56
75

144

168
56
10

143
66
38

149
99

119

153
35

155
64
171

98
113
198

105
186

75
54
137
171
49
103
123
110
190

109

90
39
34
43
2
17
9
69
61
0
90
0
162
31
13
193
71
52
107
91
95
116
39
0
104
57
111
0
90
85
149
0
31
165
0
75
50
116
151
32
76
139
107
208
1
103

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

JUNE 1,

47
26
44
44
1
31
10
120
50
0
112
0
176
77
26
51
29
19
78
61
47
29
10
0
87
37
72
0
46
34
82
0
16
67
0
35
22
64
75
18
43
66
65
118
0
60

2004

O5prio4

ojelolololojololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololoNo

Page 83

N

131

159



REPUBLICAN

RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM
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FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 3
HMM
W AG w "M I .
A . R 1 wC L D
Y u L1D L (D
N E LLA I HL
E N I LN I E
L ATl RLT
0 M E D OO
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) H L )N
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 132 148 62
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 184 129 74
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 133 116 57
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 52 50 21
9002 PROVISIONAL 4 1 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4688 4310 2713
CANDIDATE PERCENT 40.03 36.80 23.16
FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION,
DISTRICT NO. 7
TR SRW
R O H . E
A B E L \
CE R L vV 0O
Y R R E ET
T 1 R R E
S E S
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 8 4 0
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 59 59 0
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2 0 0 0
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3 0 0 0
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4 0 0 0
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1 60 26 0
0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2 0 0 0
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 529 114 0
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 1 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 286 54 0
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 127 306 0
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0

WITH 17 OF 17 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 198 201 0 46
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 144 159 0 41
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 12 7 0 0
9002 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1424 930 197
CANDIDATE PERCENT 60.49 39.50
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTIO
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
RUN DATE:06/08/04 03:24 PM
PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE (1)
oV uyv
vV 0O N O
Y ET DT
E N R E E E
S 0] S R S
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 20 11 0 9
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 15 3 0 6
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 40 26 0 16
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 31 25 0 12
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 15 10 0 16
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 43 15 0 12
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 149 55 0 40
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 350 125 0 102
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3 0 0 0 0
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4 0 0 0 0
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 30 19 0 17
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 139 65 0 49
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 23 8 0 12
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 37 29 0 22
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 33 33 0 16
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 28 19 0 29
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 280 92 0 125
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 0 0 0 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 136 50 0 58
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 65 31 0 36
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 59 50 0 25
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 69 37 0 33
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 1 4 0 2
0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH 34 13 0 19
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 13 4 0 6
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 120 84 0 65
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1 141 41 0 39

WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0206 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 226 92 0 67
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0 0 0 0
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 280 131 0 158
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 100 54 0 33
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 26 31 0 15
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 331 107 0 66
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 125 39 0 30
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 71 44 0 25
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 219 95 0 82
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 155 77 0 64
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 200 73 0 53
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 239 86 0 37
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 61 26 0 23
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 263 100 0 59
0370 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL 112 55 0 36
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 282 79 0 93
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 182 63 0 55
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 202 63 0 47
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 367 82 0 99
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 102 37 0 24
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 354 105 0 106
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM
PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE (1)
oV uyv
vV O N O
Y ET DT
E N R E E E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S 0 S R S

0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 155 46 0 64
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 108 35 0 46
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 280 69 0 101
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 371 89 0 153
0411 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 103 38 0 42
0412 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 187 49 0 44
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 223 97 0 92
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 212 74 0 75
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 433 124 0 170
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 1 0 0 0

WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 253 58 0 92
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 319 64 0 117
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 337 73 0 131
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 264 72 0 94
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 116 30 0 6
9002 PROVISIONAL 2 3 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9132 3209 3165
CANDIDATE PERCENT 73.99 26.00
PROPOSED LOCAL AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE (1) WITH 72 OF 72 PRECINCTS REPORTING
oV uyv
vV O N O
Y ET DT
E N R E E E
S 0] S R S
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 16 15 0 9
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER 11 10 0 3
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 29 44 0 9
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 24 38 0 6
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH 17 8 0 16
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 33 26 0 11
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 129 95 0 20
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1 314 207 0 56
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0072 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #3 0 0 0 0
0073 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #4 0 0 0 0
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 31 23 0 12
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 133 106 0 14
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 22 15 0 6
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 27 51 0 10
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 15 59 0 8
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 22 38 0 16
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 232 220 0 45
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 0 0 0 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 126 102 0 16
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 60 62 0 10
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 37 85 0 12
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 54 77 0 8
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 1 5 0 1
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 1, 2004
RUN DATE:06/708/04 03:24 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0066
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0190
0195
0200
0205
0206
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0415
0420
0421
0425

GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLITA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT

189
139
151
161

51

192
97
178

111
143
236

109
244

80
57
161
210
56
129
175
169
253

104

[e}elolololojololololofololololololololololololololololololololololololololololoNo)
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0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 280 169 0
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0] 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 294 198 0 49
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 242 157 0 31
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 95 67 0 5
9002 PROVISIONAL 2 3 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7668 6442 1411
CANDIDATE PERCENT 54 .34 45 .65
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